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3.2.2. Number of workshops/ seminars/ conferences includingprograms conducted on

Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR)and Entrepreneurship

during the last five years

Year Name of the workshop/
seminar/ conference

Number of Date From

Participants To
Link to the Activity

report on the website

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Online Webinaron "IPR

Awareness"in association with

RGNIIPM, Nagpur

Online Webinaron "IPR

Awareness"in associationwith

the Intellectual Property Office,
Kolkata

Online Webinaron "IPR

Awareness"in associationwith

the Intellectual Property Office,

Chennai

Online Webinaron "IPR
Awareness" in association with

the Intellectual Property Office,

Delhi

Optimizing Research

methodology: Effective Study

Design and Analysis Strategies

61st National PharmacyWeek

(Theme- Pharmacist United in

Action for Healthier World

National Pharmacovigilance

Week (Theme- Encouraging

Reporting ofAdverse Drug

Reactions by Patients

Entrepreneurial Skills in

Community Pharmacy

Strategic Approaches to Develop

Effective Research Funding

Proposals

MACYCOLLECaMoinabad (M),
RR

SKAR

PE

SVHL

spaly

ABAD-12

YDERA

275

199

264

316

11

19

18

13

12

21/04/2023
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2022-23.PDF

27/03/2023
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2022-23.PDF

28/02/2023
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2022-23.PDE

25/01/2023 https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2022-23. PDE

17/12/2022
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2022-23.PDF

28/11/2022
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2022-23.PDF

24/09/2022
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2022-23.PDF

10/08/2022
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2022-23.PDF

04/07/2022
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2022-23.PDF
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From Admission to Thesis

2021-22Submission: DescribingthePhD
Course Structure

2021-22 Exploring Empirical Findings in

Observation based Rescarch

2021-22 Startup Learning Pathways

Two-Days Workshop on

2021-22 "Hands-on training with the Six

Station Dissolution Test

Apparatus

2021-22 Strategy for Business Skills

Development

60th National Pharmacy Week

2021-22
Celebration

(Theme-Pharmacist an Integral

Part of Healthcare)

National Pharmacovigilance

2021-22
Week-2021

(Theme- Pharmacovigilance: A
Step towards Patient Safety)

Modern Techniques involved in

2020-21Synthesis and Evaluation of

Drugs

Exploring Pharmacokinetic

2020-21 Fundamentals and Molecular

Biotechnique Methods

Empowering Micro, Small, and

2020-21
Medium Enterprises (MSMEs):

Strategies for Growth and

Success

2020-21
Analytical Instrumentation

Training and Patent Strategy

MACYCOLLEG

BARM

Aoinabed M),RR

BAD-15.

SVHA HyDER
t

13

16

14

11

11

24

19

8

8

8

08/06/2022
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2021-22.PDF

14/05/2022
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2021-22.PDF

05/04/2022
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2021-22.PDF

04/03/2022
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

to

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2
05/03/2022

Events-2021-22.PDF

20/01/2022
https://www.bpc.eduin/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2021-22.PDF

22/11/2021
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

to

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2
27/11/2021

Events-2021-22.PDF

17/09/2021
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

to

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2
23/09/2021

Events-2021-22.PDE

15/04/2021
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2020-21.PDF

22/03/2021
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2020-21.PDF

30/01/2021
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2020-21.PDF

19/12/2020
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2020-21.PDE
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2020-21 Developing Proficiency in

Scientific Writing

Workshop on Development,

2020-21Evaluation and Applications of

Mini-tablets technology

2020-2 1
Intensive Teaching Workshop
2020

Guiding Through Regulatory

2019-20
Standards to Ensure Quality and

Compliance in Pharmaceutical

DosageForms

2019-20
AReview on Evidence-based

Decision Making

AICTE Sponsored Two Day
InternationalConference on

2019-20 "Current Trends in

Pharmacology Research -
PreclinicalTrials"

2019-20 Intellectual Property Rights

2019-20 Strategiesfor Selecting the Right

Project

2019-20 Analyzing Biomedical literature:

Critical Evaluation

2019-20
Emerging Developments in

Experimental Pharmacology

Driving Innovation in

2019-20 Pharmaceutical and

Healthcare Enterprises

MACYCOLLEC
Woinabad ON1),

RR

SVHA IYDER

12

11

11

604

12

13

13

14

13

06/11/2020
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2020-21.PDF

19/09/2020
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2020-21.PDF

13/08/2020
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

to
ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

26/08/2020
Events-2020-21.PDF

11/03/2020
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2019-20.PDF

15/02/2020
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2019-20.PDF

03/01/2020

& https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

04/01/2020 ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2019-20.PDF

29/11/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2019-20.PDE

18/10/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2019-20.PDF

30/09/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2019-20.PDF

07/09/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2019-20.PDF

20/08/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2019-20.PDF
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2019-20 Essential Employability Skills

for Tomorrow

UtilizingApplied Mathematics

2018-19 for Advanced Research

Methodologies

2018-19 Launching a New Business: Key
Steps to Success

2018-19 Entrepreneurial Skills in

Establishing a Factory

2018-19
NovelMethodsofDrug Delivery

for Enhancing Patient Care

Formulation and Evaluation of

2018-19 Chronotherapeutic Drug

Delivery Systems

The Role of Pharmacology in

2018-19 Public Health: Addressing

Global Challenges

2018-19
The Role ofPharmacognosy in

Drug Discovery

2018-19 Drug Regulatory Services of

India

Two-Days Workshop on

2018-19 Hands-on Training with the

UV-Visible Spectrophotometer

2018-19
Safe Practiceswith Laboratory

Glassware

HARMACP COLLAoinabad(a

SL

HYDE RABAD

13

10

10

10

11

10

11

11

11

11

10

11/07/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2019-20.PDF

29/06/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2018-19.PDE

20/04/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2018-19.PDF

09/03/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2018-19.PDF

13/02/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2018-19.PDF

07/01/2019
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2018-19.PDF

15/12/2018
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2018-19.PDE

28/11/2018
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2018-19.PDF

11/10/2018
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2018-19.PDF

11/09/2018
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na&
ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

12/09/2018
Events-2018-19.PDF

08/08/2018
https://www.bpc.edu.in/na

ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2

Events-2018-19.PDF
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