

Approved by AICTE, PCI New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU, Hyderabad. (Sponsored by J.B. Educational Society)

3.2.2. Number of workshops/ seminars/ conferences including programs conducted on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and Entrepreneurship during the last five years

Year	Name of the workshop/ seminar/ conference	Number of Participants	Date From- To	Link to the Activity report on the website
2022-23	Online Webinar on "IPR Awareness" in association with RGNIIPM, Nagpur	275	21/04/2023	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2022-23.PDF
2022-23	Online Webinar on "IPR Awareness" in association with the Intellectual Property Office, Kolkata	199	27/03/2023	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2022-23.PDF
2022-23	Online Webinar on "IPR Awareness" in association with the Intellectual Property Office, Chennai	264	28/02/2023	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2022-23.PDF
2022-23	Online Webinar on "IPR Awareness" in association with the Intellectual Property Office, Delhi	316	25/01/2023	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2022-23.PDF
2022-23	Optimizing Research methodology: Effective Study Design and Analysis Strategies	11	17/12/2022	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2022-23.PDF
2022-23	61st National Pharmacy Week (Theme - Pharmacist United in Action for Healthier World	19	28/11/2022	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2022-23.PDF
2022-23	National Pharmacovigilance Week (Theme- Encouraging Reporting of Adverse Drug Reactions by Patients	18	24/09/2022	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2022-23.PDF
2022-23	Entrepreneurial Skills in Community Pharmacy	13	10/08/2022	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2022-23.PDF
2022-23	Strategic Approaches to Develop Effective Research Funding Proposals	12	04/07/2022	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2022-23.PDF



PRINCIPAL

BHASKAR PHARMACY COLLEGE

Bhaskar Nagar, Yenkapally (V),

Moinabad (M), R.R. Dist.

Hyderabad-500 075. T.S.



Approved by AICTE, PCI New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU, Hyderabad. (Sponsored by J.B. Educational Society)

2021-22	From Admission to Thesis Submission: Describing the PhD Course Structure	13	08/06/2022	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2021-22.PDF
2021-22	Exploring Empirical Findings in Observation based Research	16	14/05/2022	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2021-22.PDF
2021-22	Startup Learning Pathways	14	05/04/2022	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2021-22.PDF
2021-22	Two-Days Workshop on "Hands-on training with the Six Station Dissolution Test Apparatus	11	04/03/2022 to 05/03/2022	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2021-22.PDF
2021-22	Strategy for Business Skills Development	11	20/01/2022	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2021-22.PDF
2021-22	60 th National Pharmacy Week Celebration (Theme -Pharmacist an Integral Part of Healthcare)	24	22/11/2021 to 27/11/2021	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2021-22.PDF
2021-22	National Pharmacovigilance Week-2021 (Theme - Pharmacovigilance: A Step towards Patient Safety)	19	17/09/2021 to 23/09/2021	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2021-22.PDF
2020-21	Modern Techniques involved in Synthesis and Evaluation of Drugs	8	15/04/2021	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2020-21.PDF
2020-21	Exploring Pharmacokinetic Fundamentals and Molecular Biotechnique Methods	8	22/03/2021	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2020-21.PDF
2020-21	Empowering Micro, Small, and Medium Enterprises (MSMEs): Strategies for Growth and Success	8	30/01/2021	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2020-21.PDF
2020-21	Analytical Instrumentation Training and Patent Strategy	11	19/12/2020	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2020-21.PDF



PRINCIPAL

BHASKAR PHARMACY COLLEGE

Bhaskar Nagar, Yenkapally (V),

Moinabad (M), R.R. Dist.

Hyderabad-500 075. T.S.



Approved by AICTE, PCI New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU, Hyderabad. (Sponsored by J.B. Educational Society)

2020-21	Developing Proficiency in Scientific Writing	12	06/11/2020	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2020-21.PDF
2020-21	Workshop on Development, Evaluation and Applications of Mini-tablets technology	9	19/09/2020	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2020-21.PDF
2020-21	Intensive Teaching Workshop- 2020	9	13/08/2020 to 26/08/2020	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2020-21.PDF
2019-20	Guiding Through Regulatory Standards to Ensure Quality and Compliance in Pharmaceutical Dosage Forms	11	11/03/2020	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2019-20.PDF
2019-20	A Review on Evidence-based Decision Making	11	15/02/2020	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2019-20.PDF
2019-20	AICTE Sponsored Two Day International Conference on "Current Trends in Pharmacology Research - Preclinical Trials"	604	03/01/2020 & 04/01/2020	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2019-20.PDF
2019-20	Intellectual Property Rights	12	29/11/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2019-20.PDF
2019-20	Strategies for Selecting the Right Project	13	18/10/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2019-20.PDF
2019-20	Analyzing Biomedical literature: Critical Evaluation	13	30/09/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2019-20.PDF
2019-20	Emerging Developments in Experimental Pharmacology	14	07/09/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2019-20.PDF
2019-20	Driving Innovation in Pharmaceutical and Healthcare Enterprises	13	20/08/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2019-20.PDF



PRINCIPAL
BHASKAR PHARMACY COLLEGE
Bhaskar Nagar, Yenkapaily (V),
Moinabad (M), R.R. Dist.
Hyderabad-500 075. T.S.



Approved by AICTE, PCI New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU, Hyderabad. (Sponsored by J.B. Educational Society)

2019-20	Essential Employability Skills for Tomorrow	13	11/07/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2019-20.PDF
2018-19	Utilizing Applied Mathematics for Advanced Research Methodologies	10	29/06/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2018-19.PDF
2018-19	Launching a New Business: Key Steps to Success	10	20/04/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2018-19.PDF
2018-19	Entrepreneurial Skills in Establishing a Factory	10	09/03/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2018-19.PDF
2018-19	Novel Methods of Drug Delivery for Enhancing Patient Care	11	13/02/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2018-19.PDF
2018-19	Formulation and Evaluation of Chronotherapeutic Drug Delivery Systems	10	07/01/2019	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2018-19.PDF
2018-19	The Role of Pharmacology in Public Health: Addressing Global Challenges	11	15/12/2018	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2018-19.PDF
2018-19	The Role of Pharmacognosy in Drug Discovery	11	28/11/2018	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2018-19.PDF
2018-19	Drug Regulatory Services of India	11	11/10/2018	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2018-19.PDF
2018-19	Two-Days Workshop on Hands-on Training with the UV-Visible Spectrophotometer	11	11/09/2018 & 12/09/2018	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2018-19.PDF
2018-19	Safe Practices with Laboratory Glassware	10	08/08/2018	https://www.bpc.edu.in/na ac-ssr/criteria-3/3.2.2- Events-2018-19.PDF



PRINCIPAL
BHASKAR PHARMACY COLLEGE
Bhaskar Nagar, Yenkapally (V),
Moinabad (M), R.R. Dist.
Hyderabad-500 075. T.S.